63. Oberwalliser Tambouren- und Pfeiferfest vom 18.-20. Juni 2004 in Naters

Jungpfeifer P1J
Rang Name
1 Ruppen
2 Zeiter
3 Schmid
4 Zeiter
5 Heynen
6 Julier
7 Noti
8 Steiner
9 Schneider
10 Stoffel
11 Pfaffen
12 Schaller
Studer
14 Hutter
Schmid
Wyssen
17 Steffen
18 Furrer
19 Bregy
Hutter
21 Burgener
22 Nellen
Zimmermann
Steiner
25 Studer
26 Treyer
27 Lorenz
28 Bregy
29 Theler
30 Seiler
31 Juon
32 Lorenz
33 In-Albon
34 Kémpfen
35 Julier
36 Pousaz
37 Bertholjotti
38 Hutter
39 Volken
40 Wyer
41 Zurbriggen
42 Hischier
43 Werlen

Nicht am Start

Kalbermatten

Jahrgédnge 84, 85, 86, 87, 88

Vorname
Anja
Michaela
Stefanie
Markus
Anja
Beatrice
Stefan
Nadia
Simone
Lydia
Erika
Myriam
Eleonore
Caroline
Ismene
Stefanie
Myrielle
Michel
Rilana
Nathalie
Sylvie
Manuela
Melanie
Patrizia
Michael
Cindy
Sebastian
Manuela
Sandra
Sandrine
Désirée
Sandro
Géraldine
Rachel
Martin
Fabienne
Cindy
Eveline
Nadine
Alexandra
Fernando
Viviane
Melanie

Sandro

Jahrg.
1985
1986
1987
1984
1987
1986
1984
1984
1986
1984
1986
1988
1984
1987
1986
1988
1988
1988
1988
1984
1988
1987
1987
1988
1985
1987
1988
1988
1986
1985
1987
1985
1988
1987
1988
1987
1985
1986
1988
1986
1988
1988
1986

1984

Sektion
Saas-Balen
Brig-Glis
Ausserberg
Naters
Ausserberg
Brig-Glis
Brig-Glis
Niedergesteln
Raron/St.German
Raron/St.German
Ausserberg
Raron/St.German
Mund

Rhone
Unterbach
Mund
Zermatt
Eisten
Ergisch
Rhone
Saas-Balen
Brig-Glis
Visperterminen
Niedergesteln
Mund
Ausserberg
Torbel
Ergisch
Ausserberg
Brig-Glis
Stalden

Visp

Rhone
Ausserberg
Brig-Glis
Eggerberg
Stalden
Rhone
Brig-Glis
Rhone
Niedergesteln
Ergisch
Brig-Glis

Saas-Balen

Total
56.40
56.00
55.70
55.40
55.00
54.90
54.70
54.60
54.20
53.60
53.50
53.40
53.40
53.00
53.00
53.00
52.80
52.70
52.50
52.50
52.40
52.30
52.30
52.30
52.10
52.00
51.80
51.70
51.60
51.50
51.40
51.20
50.80
50.70
50.50
50.40
50.30
50.20
49.50
49.40
48.60
46.70
45.50

Ausz.
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